Exercises: https://app.colanguage.com/spanish/grammar/numeros-cardinales-basicos

2. Números cardinales: centenas, miles, millones
(Cardinal numbers: hundreds, thousands, millions)

Centenas 

Número (Number) Ejemplo (Example)

100: Cien (One hundred) 101: Ciento uno (One hundred one)

200: Doscientos (Two hundred) 245: Doscientos cuarenta y cinco (Two hundred forty-five)

300: Trescientos (Three hundred) 379: Trescientos setenta y nueve (Three hundred seventy-nine)

400: Cuatrocientos (Four hundred) 456: Cuatrocientos cincuenta y seis (Four hundred fifty-six)

500: Quinientos (Five hundred) 582: Quinientos ochenta y dos (Five hundred eighty-two)

600: Seiscientos (Six hundred) 625: Seiscientos veinticinco (Six hundred twenty-five)

700: Setecientos (Seven hundred) 749: Setecientos cuarenta y nueve (Seven hundred forty-nine)

800: Ochocientos (Eight hundred) 873: Ochocientos setenta y tres (Eight hundred seventy-three)

900: Novecientos (Nine hundred) 918: Novecientos dieciocho (Nine hundred eighteen)

Exercises: https://app.colanguage.com/spanish/grammar/numeros-cardinales-centenas-miles-millones

3. Números cardinales: decenas
(Cardinal numbers: tens)

Decenas (10, 20, ...)

Número Ejemplo

10: Diez (Ten) 16: Dieciséis (Sixteen)

20: Veinte (Twenty) 21: